Manassas Mini Tri

6/26/2022

Last Name
Bronder
Ciccone
Waterman
Dunbar
Oquendo
Rossi
Koscinski
Amgott
Liu

Roth

Bay
Massie
Fredrick
Young
Croft
McBride
Myers
Holton
Bah

Smith
Ferguson
Rick
Storey
Kennedy
Waterman
Harris
Larsen
Blackman
Horie
Earnhart
Stahr
Sookhoo
Wennerberg

First Name
T Justin
TJ
Benjamin
Galen
Carib
Charles
Dave
Jonathan
Jonathan
Alden
Juho
Lauren
Brian
Karen

cl
Christopher
Sara

Brian
Mohamed
Eddie
Christopher
Jonathan
Rick
William
John
Akeem
Svend
Allen
Miyuki
Mary

Bill

Bryan
Niko

Sex
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Age Group AG Place Swim

40-44
45-49
16-19
30-34
35-39
55-59
30-34
30-34
40-44
25-29
16-19
30-34
40-44
50-54
30-34
45-49
30-34
30-34
25-29
10-12
30-34
40-44
50-54
60-64
55-59
40-44
25-29
60-64
40-44
30-34
60-64
50-54
10-12
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00:04:26.150
00:04:11.290
00:03:40.440
00:04:10.220
00:05:14.860
00:05:06.0
00:05:04.440
00:05:15.240
00:06:27.20
00:06:30.500
00:04:45.900
00:04:42.40
00:05:41.220
00:05:12.380
00:04:54.720
00:05:36.730
00:04:36.440
00:05:51.310
00:08:33.500
00:05:36.320
00:05:14.730
00:04:21.650
00:06:01.670
00:05:33.930
00:05:28.780
00:04:39.680
00:05:40.860
00:05:51.830
00:07:23.840
00:04:36.240
00:07:27.180
00:05:41.870
00:05:15.310

T1
00:00:57.810
00:00:38.60
00:01:39.660
00:01:26.610
00:00:43.530
00:00:54.690
00:01:00.120
00:01:19.280
00:01:40.510
00:02:04.220
00:01:23.10
00:00:59.910
00:01:32.170
00:01:35.590
00:00:58.890
00:01:19.180
00:01:31.550
00:01:47.770
00:01:58.980
00:01:20.430
00:01:59.180
00:01:51.940
00:01:53.130
00:01:03.30
00:02:15.0
00:01:43.800
00:01:35.10
00:02:35.630
00:01:27.140
00:01:42.230
00:01:48.870
00:01:29.80
00:02:20.290

Bike
00:11:54.120
00:12:22.930
00:16:01.930
00:13:48.420
00:14:01.110
00:12:55.870
00:13:36.130
00:16:38.720
00:13:53.650
00:13:16.470
00:14:10.0
00:15:27.0
00:14:16.170
00:13:42.340
00:14:28.690
00:16:03.0
00:16:28.530
00:15:46.880
00:13:25.780
00:15:29.90
00:14:47.0
00:16:19.440
00:14:54.340
00:14:21.280
00:15:43.130
00:16:05.20
00:18:25.360
00:12:37.900
00:15:50.570
00:17:27.990
00:14:58.340
00:15:39.0
00:17:59.730

T2
00:00:35.650
00:00:52.800
00:00:26.30
00:00:25.490
00:00:36.190
00:01:04.420
00:01:51.310
00:00:26.580
00:00:45.540
00:01:32.690
00:00:53.190
00:00:47.810
00:01:01.50
00:00:36.830
00:00:59.560
00:00:31.450
00:00:38.20
00:00:51.230
00:01:29.410
00:01:17.290
00:01:11.560
00:00:37.520
00:00:50.910
00:01:07.20
00:01:12.380
00:00:55.970
00:00:52.930
00:01:45.990
00:00:37.160
00:00:36.970
00:01:14.410
00:01:36.940
00:00:36.480

Run
00:09:44.150
00:10:34.120
00:08:16.750
00:10:21.570
00:10:53.940
00:12:28.340
00:11:22.640
00:09:42.10
00:10:59.330
00:10:26.0
00:13:00.410
00:12:21.730
00:11:48.890
00:13:38.150
00:13:35.170
00:11:27.120
00:11:57.290
00:10:58.480
00:10:37.790
00:12:31.210
00:13:07.910
00:13:12.280
00:13:00.740
00:14:48.570
00:12:23.970
00:13:50.850
00:10:51.960
00:14:40.280
00:12:26.820
00:13:46.160
00:12:40.890
00:13:48.720
00:12:14.830

Final Time
00:27:37.880
00:28:39.200
00:30:04.810
00:30:12.310
00:31:29.630
00:32:29.320
00:32:54.640
00:33:21.830
00:33:46.50
00:33:49.880
00:34:12.510
00:34:18.490
00:34:19.500
00:34:45.290
00:34:57.30
00:34:57.480
00:35:11.830
00:35:15.670
00:36:05.460
00:36:14.340
00:36:20.380
00:36:22.830
00:36:40.790
00:36:53.830
00:37:03.260
00:37:15.320
00:37:26.120
00:37:31.630
00:37:45.530
00:38:09.590
00:38:09.690
00:38:15.610
00:38:26.640

Overall Place
1
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Overall



Manassas Mini Tri

6/26/2022

Last Name First Name
Walter Maximilian
Williams Alexandra
Gutzler Mike
Parsons Charlie
Beale John Elliot
Jones George
Chandler Robert
Mataya Foster
Mendel Avery
Barlow Nancy
Campbell Michael
Mandsager-Bui Ryder
Skrzypczak John
Baillie Andrew
Hunter Eliana
Duffy John
Williams Melissa
Hunter Sharleas
Shen Julia
Friedman Miriam
Figueroa Leonardo
Irish Gabriella
Musselman  Sam
Mendenhall  Robert
Walters Felix
Crespo Danett
Woodward Nancy
DeWitt Paul
Massey Connor
Murphy Heather
Cramer Rachel
Kelly Jacob
Auth Jordann

Sex

MTE 717171 n7LZ

Age Group AG Place Swim

10-12
16-19
40-44
50-54
10-12
65-69
45-49
10-12
10-12
60-64
70-74
10-12
60-64
55-59
13-15
60-64
55-59
45-49
25-29
55-59
50-54
13-15
25-29
60-64
10-12
35-39
65-69
25-29
10-12
45-49
40-44
55-59
25-29
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00:04:43.70

00:06:32.990
00:06:27.500
00:05:28.510
00:07:53.900
00:06:01.70

00:07:48.740
00:08:12.440
00:05:14.530
00:06:32.50

00:07:13.540
00:09:00.470
00:06:48.560
00:07:47.210
00:07:38.470
00:06:34.190
00:07:16.250
00:06:39.240
00:06:38.110
00:06:26.310
00:06:52.220
00:04:51.460
00:07:45.560
00:08:53.270
00:07:37.120
00:06:44.600
00:06:53.820
00:05:34.30

00:05:11.450
00:07:49.810
00:06:40.650
00:13:41.460
00:06:51.810

T1
00:01:49.550
00:01:03.430
00:02:03.200
00:01:39.880
00:01:46.10
00:01:48.350
00:01:13.190
00:01:00.480
00:01:52.420
00:01:38.430
00:01:49.500
00:01:40.250
00:02:09.930
00:01:57.10
00:01:12.410
00:02:52.60
00:01:17.290
00:02:03.320
00:01:35.40
00:01:30.210
00:02:45.720
00:01:42.200
00:02:31.250
00:02:49.450
00:01:30.700
00:01:33.770
00:02:26.260
00:02:15.630
00:01:35.550
00:01:36.280
00:01:33.790
00:02:38.530
00:02:52.310

Bike
00:19:08.860
00:15:41.350
00:15:38.230
00:15:17.200
00:17:32.0
00:15:22.770
00:16:25.850
00:17:54.740
00:19:27.0
00:14:57.640
00:18:34.190
00:16:51.920
00:17:30.170
00:15:56.770
00:19:29.950
00:16:15.510
00:16:30.470
00:17:05.880
00:19:52.80
00:19:55.720
00:16:10.710
00:19:24.890
00:17:19.850
00:16:28.10
00:18:58.530
00:16:26.550
00:15:45.440
00:19:06.60
00:19:58.0
00:16:50.940
00:16:59.990
00:15:40.290
00:20:21.140

T2
00:00:39.940
00:01:09.710
00:01:03.220
00:01:32.290
00:00:30.760
00:01:27.730
00:01:13.850
00:01:04.100
00:00:38.190
00:00:47.920
00:00:41.160
00:01:32.270
00:00:48.300
00:01:40.60
00:00:55.430
00:01:10.820
00:00:49.110
00:00:51.480
00:00:56.860
00:00:45.900
00:00:55.500
00:00:45.500
00:01:53.760
00:01:11.840
00:00:53.550
00:01:42.570
00:01:56.340
00:00:44.600
00:00:47.250
00:01:04.310
00:01:15.560
00:01:10.220
00:00:59.40

Run
00:12:07.240
00:14:32.390
00:14:19.900
00:15:36.710
00:11:58.130
00:15:19.40
00:13:39.950
00:12:15.30
00:13:23.150
00:16:57.730
00:13:14.220
00:12:30.0
00:14:18.860
00:14:26.480
00:12:45.100
00:15:10.490
00:16:23.400
00:16:47.720
00:14:26.440
00:15:00.390
00:16:56.230
00:17:09.540
00:14:33.370
00:14:49.310
00:15:14.160
00:18:06.580
00:17:51.70
00:17:31.460
00:17:41.950
00:18:45.310
00:20:07.160
00:13:38.800
00:16:14.80

Final Time
00:38:28.660
00:38:59.870
00:39:32.50
00:39:34.590
00:39:40.800
00:39:58.960
00:40:21.580
00:40:26.790
00:40:35.290
00:40:53.770
00:41:32.610
00:41:34.910
00:41:35.820
00:41:47.530
00:42:01.360
00:42:03.70
00:42:16.520
00:43:27.640
00:43:28.530
00:43:38.530
00:43:40.380
00:43:53.590
00:44:03.790
00:44:11.880
00:44:14.60
00:44:34.70
00:44:52.930
00:45:11.780
00:45:14.200
00:46:06.650
00:46:37.150
00:46:49.300
00:47:18.380

Overall Place
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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Overall



Manassas Mini Tri

6/26/2022

Last Name
Rodgers
Schachter
Christenson
Leung
Christenson
Noland
Cheruiyot
Ordun
Storey
Ordun
Ordun
Johnson
Brown
Brown
Perry

Perry

Gale

Alzola
Shambourger
Noble
McKnight
Dippenaar
Romano

First Name
Laurel
Alon
Mary
Connie
Adam
Aaron
Derrick
Abram
Amy
Greg
Charlotte
Denise
Maya
Travis
Alicia
Nichole
Gregory
Michelle
Yohnei
John
Nicole
Natalie
Rachel

Sex
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Age Group AG Place Swim

40-44
50-54
30-34
45-49
40-44
40-44
30-34
10-12
50-54
40-44
10-12
50-54
10-12
40-44
40-44
40-44
50-54
60-64
25-29
80+

35-39
50-54
50-54
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00:06:56.10

00:07:19.730
00:08:00.610
00:09:54.420
00:09:21.550
00:07:34.390
00:20:57.770
00:06:48.740
00:07:36.740
00:07:40.640
00:07:29.70

00:08:31.920
00:07:19.180
00:12:00.520
00:11:13.320
00:11:26.730
00:06:43.670
00:08:54.520
00:06:47.420
00:10:25.200
00:08:42.350
00:09:11.460
00:10:33.110

T1
00:01:38.160
00:02:10.90
00:04:05.180
00:00:59.80
00:04:07.100
00:01:22.540
00:02:36.590
00:01:33.240
00:01:49.50
00:02:25.460
00:03:03.180
00:03:11.770
00:05:23.220
00:03:14.80
00:02:36.30
00:01:47.180
00:03:30.130
00:03:21.720
00:02:25.170
00:03:42.500
00:02:37.550
00:02:00.520
00:02:17.850

Bike
00:20:07.710
00:19:56.790
00:20:39.300
00:19:57.510
00:20:39.960
00:19:43.0
00:18:16.330
00:23:24.100
00:21:49.20
00:22:28.390
00:22:31.740
00:20:23.900
Missing Time
00:20:53.430
00:19:57.390
00:20:43.0
00:20:17.290
00:24:43.450
00:24:14.990
00:19:48.410
00:24:59.900
00:22:13.0
00:25:44.0

T2
00:00:57.910
00:01:55.900
00:01:13.500
00:00:59.860
00:01:11.970
00:03:03.530
00:00:55.890
00:01:36.760
00:00:55.910
00:01:39.390
00:01:38.720
00:01:57.740
Missing Time
00:01:05.390
00:01:07.490
00:01:08.110
00:01:30.180
00:01:47.530
00:01:41.880
00:03:38.50
00:01:13.850
00:01:37.910
00:01:33.610

Run
00:18:37.120
00:17:09.670
00:15:17.30
00:18:44.240
00:15:16.980
00:19:32.850
00:10:21.200
00:20:00.800
00:21:44.510
00:20:04.260
00:19:58.380
00:21:08.110
00:23:55.250
00:18:45.580
00:22:05.350
00:22:04.450
00:25:51.130
00:20:35.950
00:24:24.640
00:22:31.350
00:23:08.470
00:25:53.40
00:24:06.140

Final Time
00:48:16.910
00:48:32.180
00:49:15.620
00:50:35.110
00:50:37.560
00:51:16.310
00:53:07.780
00:53:23.640
00:53:55.230
00:54:18.140
00:54:41.90
00:55:13.440
00:55:37.20
00:55:59.0
00:56:59.580
00:57:09.470
00:57:52.400
00:59:23.170
00:59:34.100
01:00:05.510
01:00:42.120
01:00:55.930
01:04:14.710

Overall Place
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Triathlon
Overall



