Last Name	First Name	Sex	Age Group	AG Place	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Final Time	Overall Place
Bronder	T Justin	М	40-44	1	00:04:26.150	00:00:57.810	00:11:54.120	00:00:35.650	00:09:44.150	00:27:37.880	1
Ciccone	TJ	М	45-49	1	00:04:11.290	00:00:38.60	00:12:22.930	00:00:52.800	00:10:34.120	00:28:39.200	2
Waterman	Benjamin	М	16-19	1	00:03:40.440	00:01:39.660	00:16:01.930	00:00:26.30	00:08:16.750	00:30:04.810	3
Dunbar	Galen	М	30-34	1	00:04:10.220	00:01:26.610	00:13:48.420	00:00:25.490	00:10:21.570	00:30:12.310	4
Oquendo	Carib	М	35-39	1	00:05:14.860	00:00:43.530	00:14:01.110	00:00:36.190	00:10:53.940	00:31:29.630	5
Rossi	Charles	М	55-59	1	00:05:06.0	00:00:54.690	00:12:55.870	00:01:04.420	00:12:28.340	00:32:29.320	6
Koscinski	Dave	М	30-34	2	00:05:04.440	00:01:00.120	00:13:36.130	00:01:51.310	00:11:22.640	00:32:54.640	7
Amgott	Jonathan	М	30-34	3	00:05:15.240	00:01:19.280	00:16:38.720	00:00:26.580	00:09:42.10	00:33:21.830	8
Liu	Jonathan	М	40-44	2	00:06:27.20	00:01:40.510	00:13:53.650	00:00:45.540	00:10:59.330	00:33:46.50	9
Roth	Alden	М	25-29	1	00:06:30.500	00:02:04.220	00:13:16.470	00:01:32.690	00:10:26.0	00:33:49.880	10
Bay	Juho	М	16-19	2	00:04:45.900	00:01:23.10	00:14:10.0	00:00:53.190	00:13:00.410	00:34:12.510	11
Massie	Lauren	F	30-34	1	00:04:42.40	00:00:59.910	00:15:27.0	00:00:47.810	00:12:21.730	00:34:18.490	12
Fredrick	Brian	М	40-44	3	00:05:41.220	00:01:32.170	00:14:16.170	00:01:01.50	00:11:48.890	00:34:19.500	13
Young	Karen	F	50-54	1	00:05:12.380	00:01:35.590	00:13:42.340	00:00:36.830	00:13:38.150	00:34:45.290	14
Croft	CJ	М	30-34	4	00:04:54.720	00:00:58.890	00:14:28.690	00:00:59.560	00:13:35.170	00:34:57.30	15
McBride	Christopher	М	45-49	2	00:05:36.730	00:01:19.180	00:16:03.0	00:00:31.450	00:11:27.120	00:34:57.480	16
Myers	Sara	F	30-34	2	00:04:36.440	00:01:31.550	00:16:28.530	00:00:38.20	00:11:57.290	00:35:11.830	17
Holton	Brian	М	30-34	5	00:05:51.310	00:01:47.770	00:15:46.880	00:00:51.230	00:10:58.480	00:35:15.670	18
Bah	Mohamed	М	25-29	2	00:08:33.500	00:01:58.980	00:13:25.780	00:01:29.410	00:10:37.790	00:36:05.460	19
Smith	Eddie	М	10-12	1	00:05:36.320	00:01:20.430	00:15:29.90	00:01:17.290	00:12:31.210	00:36:14.340	20
Ferguson	Christopher	М	30-34	6	00:05:14.730	00:01:59.180	00:14:47.0	00:01:11.560	00:13:07.910	00:36:20.380	21
Rick	Jonathan	М	40-44	4	00:04:21.650	00:01:51.940	00:16:19.440	00:00:37.520	00:13:12.280	00:36:22.830	22
Storey	Rick	М	50-54	1	00:06:01.670	00:01:53.130	00:14:54.340	00:00:50.910	00:13:00.740	00:36:40.790	23
Kennedy	William	М	60-64	1	00:05:33.930	00:01:03.30	00:14:21.280	00:01:07.20	00:14:48.570	00:36:53.830	24
Waterman	John	М	55-59	2	00:05:28.780	00:02:15.0	00:15:43.130	00:01:12.380	00:12:23.970	00:37:03.260	25
Harris	Akeem	М	40-44	5	00:04:39.680	00:01:43.800	00:16:05.20	00:00:55.970	00:13:50.850	00:37:15.320	26
Larsen	Svend	М	25-29	3	00:05:40.860	00:01:35.10	00:18:25.360	00:00:52.930	00:10:51.960	00:37:26.120	27
Blackman	Allen	М	60-64	2	00:05:51.830	00:02:35.630	00:12:37.900	00:01:45.990	00:14:40.280	00:37:31.630	28
Horie	Miyuki	F	40-44	1	00:07:23.840	00:01:27.140	00:15:50.570	00:00:37.160	00:12:26.820	00:37:45.530	29
Earnhart	Mary	F	30-34	3	00:04:36.240	00:01:42.230	00:17:27.990	00:00:36.970	00:13:46.160	00:38:09.590	30
Stahr	Bill	М	60-64	3	00:07:27.180	00:01:48.870	00:14:58.340	00:01:14.410	00:12:40.890	00:38:09.690	31
Sookhoo	Bryan	М	50-54	2	00:05:41.870	00:01:29.80	00:15:39.0	00:01:36.940	00:13:48.720	00:38:15.610	32
Wennerberg	Niko	М	10-12	2	00:05:15.310	00:02:20.290	00:17:59.730	00:00:36.480	00:12:14.830	00:38:26.640	33

Last Name	First Name	Sex	Age Group	AG Place	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Final Time	Overall Place
Walter	Maximilian	M	10-12	3	00:04:43.70	00:01:49.550	00:19:08.860	00:00:39.940	00:12:07.240	00:38:28.660	34
Williams	Alexandra	F	16-19	1	00:06:32.990	00:01:03.430	00:15:41.350	00:01:09.710	00:14:32.390	00:38:59.870	35
Gutzler	Mike	M	40-44	6	00:06:27.500	00:02:03.200	00:15:38.230	00:01:03.220	00:14:19.900	00:39:32.50	36
Parsons	Charlie	M	50-54	3	00:05:28.510	00:01:39.880	00:15:17.200	00:01:32.290	00:15:36.710	00:39:34.590	37
Beale	John Elliot	M	10-12	4	00:07:53.900	00:01:46.10	00:17:32.0	00:00:30.760	00:11:58.130	00:39:40.800	38
Jones	George	M	65-69	1	00:06:01.70	00:01:48.350	00:15:22.770	00:01:27.730	00:15:19.40	00:39:58.960	39
Chandler	Robert	M	45-49	3	00:07:48.740	00:01:13.190	00:16:25.850	00:01:13.850	00:13:39.950	00:40:21.580	40
Mataya	Foster	M	10-12	5	00:08:12.440	00:01:00.480	00:17:54.740	00:01:04.100	00:12:15.30	00:40:26.790	41
Mendel	Avery	M	10-12	6	00:05:14.530	00:01:52.420	00:19:27.0	00:00:38.190	00:13:23.150	00:40:35.290	42
Barlow	Nancy	F	60-64	1	00:06:32.50	00:01:38.430	00:14:57.640	00:00:47.920	00:16:57.730	00:40:53.770	43
Campbell	Michael	M	70-74	1	00:07:13.540	00:01:49.500	00:18:34.190	00:00:41.160	00:13:14.220	00:41:32.610	44
Mandsager-B	uı Ryder	M	10-12	7	00:09:00.470	00:01:40.250	00:16:51.920	00:01:32.270	00:12:30.0	00:41:34.910	45
Skrzypczak	John	M	60-64	4	00:06:48.560	00:02:09.930	00:17:30.170	00:00:48.300	00:14:18.860	00:41:35.820	46
Baillie	Andrew	M	55-59	3	00:07:47.210	00:01:57.10	00:15:56.770	00:01:40.60	00:14:26.480	00:41:47.530	47
Hunter	Eliana	F	13-15	1	00:07:38.470	00:01:12.410	00:19:29.950	00:00:55.430	00:12:45.100	00:42:01.360	48
Duffy	John	M	60-64	5	00:06:34.190	00:02:52.60	00:16:15.510	00:01:10.820	00:15:10.490	00:42:03.70	49
Williams	Melissa	F	55-59	1	00:07:16.250	00:01:17.290	00:16:30.470	00:00:49.110	00:16:23.400	00:42:16.520	50
Hunter	Sharleas	F	45-49	1	00:06:39.240	00:02:03.320	00:17:05.880	00:00:51.480	00:16:47.720	00:43:27.640	51
Shen	Julia	F	25-29	1	00:06:38.110	00:01:35.40	00:19:52.80	00:00:56.860	00:14:26.440	00:43:28.530	52
Friedman	Miriam	F	55-59	2	00:06:26.310	00:01:30.210	00:19:55.720	00:00:45.900	00:15:00.390	00:43:38.530	53
Figueroa	Leonardo	M	50-54	4	00:06:52.220	00:02:45.720	00:16:10.710	00:00:55.500	00:16:56.230	00:43:40.380	54
Irish	Gabriella	F	13-15	2	00:04:51.460	00:01:42.200	00:19:24.890	00:00:45.500	00:17:09.540	00:43:53.590	55
Musselman	Sam	M	25-29	4	00:07:45.560	00:02:31.250	00:17:19.850	00:01:53.760	00:14:33.370	00:44:03.790	56
Mendenhall	Robert	M	60-64	6	00:08:53.270	00:02:49.450	00:16:28.10	00:01:11.840	00:14:49.310	00:44:11.880	57
Walters	Felix	M	10-12	8	00:07:37.120	00:01:30.700	00:18:58.530	00:00:53.550	00:15:14.160	00:44:14.60	58
Crespo	Danett	F	35-39	1	00:06:44.600	00:01:33.770	00:16:26.550	00:01:42.570	00:18:06.580	00:44:34.70	59
Woodward	Nancy	F	65-69	1	00:06:53.820	00:02:26.260	00:15:45.440	00:01:56.340	00:17:51.70	00:44:52.930	60
DeWitt	Paul	M	25-29	5	00:05:34.30	00:02:15.630	00:19:06.60	00:00:44.600	00:17:31.460	00:45:11.780	61
Massey	Connor	M	10-12	9	00:05:11.450	00:01:35.550	00:19:58.0	00:00:47.250	00:17:41.950	00:45:14.200	62
Murphy	Heather	F	45-49	2	00:07:49.810	00:01:36.280	00:16:50.940	00:01:04.310	00:18:45.310	00:46:06.650	63
Cramer	Rachel	F	40-44	2	00:06:40.650	00:01:33.790	00:16:59.990	00:01:15.560	00:20:07.160	00:46:37.150	64
Kelly	Jacob	M	55-59	4	00:13:41.460	00:02:38.530	00:15:40.290	00:01:10.220	00:13:38.800	00:46:49.300	65
Auth	Jordann	F	25-29	2	00:06:51.810	00:02:52.310	00:20:21.140	00:00:59.40	00:16:14.80	00:47:18.380	66

Last Name	First Name	Sex	Age Group	AG Place	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Final Time	Overall Place
Rodgers	Laurel	F	40-44	3	00:06:56.10	00:01:38.160	00:20:07.710	00:00:57.910	00:18:37.120	00:48:16.910	67
Schachter	Alon	М	50-54	5	00:07:19.730	00:02:10.90	00:19:56.790	00:01:55.900	00:17:09.670	00:48:32.180	68
Christenson	Mary	F	30-34	4	00:08:00.610	00:04:05.180	00:20:39.300	00:01:13.500	00:15:17.30	00:49:15.620	69
Leung	Connie	F	45-49	3	00:09:54.420	00:00:59.80	00:19:57.510	00:00:59.860	00:18:44.240	00:50:35.110	70
Christenson	Adam	M	40-44	7	00:09:21.550	00:04:07.100	00:20:39.960	00:01:11.970	00:15:16.980	00:50:37.560	71
Noland	Aaron	M	40-44	8	00:07:34.390	00:01:22.540	00:19:43.0	00:03:03.530	00:19:32.850	00:51:16.310	72
Cheruiyot	Derrick	M	30-34	7	00:20:57.770	00:02:36.590	00:18:16.330	00:00:55.890	00:10:21.200	00:53:07.780	73
Ordun	Abram	M	10-12	10	00:06:48.740	00:01:33.240	00:23:24.100	00:01:36.760	00:20:00.800	00:53:23.640	74
Storey	Amy	F	50-54	2	00:07:36.740	00:01:49.50	00:21:49.20	00:00:55.910	00:21:44.510	00:53:55.230	75
Ordun	Greg	M	40-44	9	00:07:40.640	00:02:25.460	00:22:28.390	00:01:39.390	00:20:04.260	00:54:18.140	76
Ordun	Charlotte	F	10-12	1	00:07:29.70	00:03:03.180	00:22:31.740	00:01:38.720	00:19:58.380	00:54:41.90	77
Johnson	Denise	F	50-54	3	00:08:31.920	00:03:11.770	00:20:23.900	00:01:57.740	00:21:08.110	00:55:13.440	78
Brown	Maya	F	10-12	2	00:07:19.180	00:05:23.220	Missing Time	Missing Time	00:23:55.250	00:55:37.20	79
Brown	Travis	M	40-44	10	00:12:00.520	00:03:14.80	00:20:53.430	00:01:05.390	00:18:45.580	00:55:59.0	80
Perry	Alicia	F	40-44	4	00:11:13.320	00:02:36.30	00:19:57.390	00:01:07.490	00:22:05.350	00:56:59.580	81
Perry	Nichole	F	40-44	5	00:11:26.730	00:01:47.180	00:20:43.0	00:01:08.110	00:22:04.450	00:57:09.470	82
Gale	Gregory	M	50-54	6	00:06:43.670	00:03:30.130	00:20:17.290	00:01:30.180	00:25:51.130	00:57:52.400	83
Alzola	Michelle	F	60-64	2	00:08:54.520	00:03:21.720	00:24:43.450	00:01:47.530	00:20:35.950	00:59:23.170	84
Shambourger	Yohnei	F	25-29	3	00:06:47.420	00:02:25.170	00:24:14.990	00:01:41.880	00:24:24.640	00:59:34.100	85
Noble	John	M	80+	1	00:10:25.200	00:03:42.500	00:19:48.410	00:03:38.50	00:22:31.350	01:00:05.510	86
McKnight	Nicole	F	35-39	2	00:08:42.350	00:02:37.550	00:24:59.900	00:01:13.850	00:23:08.470	01:00:42.120	87
Dippenaar	Natalie	F	50-54	4	00:09:11.460	00:02:00.520	00:22:13.0	00:01:37.910	00:25:53.40	01:00:55.930	88
Romano	Rachel	F	50-54	5	00:10:33.110	00:02:17.850	00:25:44.0	00:01:33.610	00:24:06.140	01:04:14.710	89